
$450,000 - 24 Park Edge, Berkeley Heights Twp.
MLS® #3898334

$450,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,163 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Park Edge, Berkeley Heights Twp., NJ

This conveniently located 2/3 bdr townhome
end unit in a 62+ Community was tastefully
renovated for a maintenance free lifestyle. The
property features an open floor plan with a
living/dining combo, a sizeable eat in kitchen
with sliding doors to the back patio and the
convenience of a first floor bedroom  and full
bath. Freshly painted with neutral colors
throughout, the unit offers new 1st floor
non-slip LVP flooring, updated bathrooms and
brand new SS kitchen appliances. The 2nd
floor features a large size bedroom, a bonus
room that could be used as needed.and a full
bath. Ample storage available on the 2nd floor
in the unfinished attic space which could easily
be transformed.The generously sized
basement provides unlimited possibilities for
having a recreational room, additional storage
space or exercise room. With proximity to NY
Train transportation, shopping, other bustling
downtown centers located nearby, parks, this
property checks all your boxes. Simply unpack
and enjoy your new lifestyle!

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # 3898334

Price $450,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 1,163

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1994

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo/Coop/Townhouse

Style Townhouse-End Unit, Multi Floor Unit

Status Active

Community Information

Address 24 Park Edge

Subdivision Park Edge

City Berkeley Heights Twp.

County Union

State NJ

Zip Code 07922-1279

Amenities

Utilities All Underground, Electric, Gas-Natural

Parking Spaces 1

Parking 1 Car Width, Assigned

Interior

Interior Fire Extinguisher, Smoke Detector

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave Oven,
Range/Oven-Electric, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 1 Unit, Central Air

Has Basement Yes

Basement Full, Unfinished

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Patio

Lot Description Level Lot

Roof Asphalt Shingle

Additional Information

Date Listed April 25th, 2024

Days on Market 23



HOA Fees 355.00
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